
STATE OF WISCONSIN CIRCUIT COURT DANE COUNTY

Sean Dilweg et al vs. Wells Fargo Bank/Trustee of
Bondholders et al

Notice of Hearing

Case No: 2010CV001576

This form shall not be modified. It may be supplemented with additional material.
GF-101(CCAP), 10/2009 Notice of Hearing

Dane County Circuit Court
Date: July 19, 2017

COURT ORIGINAL

This case is scheduled for: Hearing

Date

11-30-2017
Time

08:30 am
Location

5th Floor, Courtroom 5D - Branch 9
215 S Hamilton Street
Madison WI 53703-3285

Court Official

Richard G Niess
Re

Unclassified

This matter will not be adjourned by the court except upon formal motion for good cause or with the specific approval of the court
upon stipulation by all parties.

PRETRIAL

If you require reasonable accommodations due to a
disability in order to participate in the court process,
please call 608-266-4311 at least 10 working days prior
to the scheduled court date. Please note that the court
does not provide transportation.

Distribution Address Service Type

Court Original

David G. Walsh dwalsh@foley.com Electronic Notice

Stephen L. Morgan smorgan@murphydesmond.com Electronic Notice

Steven T Whitmer 111 South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606 No Notice

Kevin A Wisniewski 111 South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606 No Notice

John D Finerty Jr. jdfinerty@michaelbest.com Electronic Notice

Stephen L. Morgan smorgan@murphydesmond.com Electronic Notice

Ann Ustad Smith ausmith@michaelbest.com Electronic Notice

Jonathan L Freedman 787 Seventh Ave, New York, NY 10019 No Notice

Barbara Anne Neider bneider@staffordlaw.com Electronic Notice

Henry J Ricardo 1301 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10019 No Notice

Daniel W. Stolper dstolper@staffordlaw.com Electronic Notice

Nathan L. Moenck nlmoenck@michaelbest.com Electronic Notice

Bryan Nowicki bnowicki@reinhartlaw.com Electronic Notice

Jessica Polakowski jpolakowski@reinhartlaw.com Electronic Notice

FILED

07-19-2017

CIRCUIT COURT

DANE COUNTY, WI
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Andrew J Olejnik 353 North Clark Street, Chicago, IL 60654 No Notice

Michael T Brody 353 N Clark St, Chicago, IL 60654 No Notice

David M Greenwald 353 N Clark St, Chicago, IL 60654 No Notice

John B Simon 353 N Clark St, Chicago, IL 60654 No Notice

Patrick J Trostle 919 Third Avenue 37th Floor, New York, NY 10022 No Notice

Eaton Vance Management N67 W5389 Cedar Ct, ATTN: Mary-Kay Bourbulas, Cedarburg, WI 53012 No Notice

Nuveen Asset Management No Notice

Restoration Capital Management LLC No Notice

Stone Lion Capital Partners LP No Notice

Philip Bentley 1177 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10036 No Notice

Amy Canton 1177 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10036 No Notice

Susan Jacquemot 1177 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10036 No Notice

Dale C Christensen One Battery Park Plaza, New York, NY 10004 No Notice

Thomas Ross Hopper One Battery Park Plaza, New York, NY 10004 No Notice

Travis James West twest@westdunn.com Electronic Notice

Marcia D Alazraki 7 Times Square, New York, NY 10036 No Notice

Craig S Bloomgarden 11355 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90064 No Notice

David I Cisar dcisar@vonbriesen.com Electronic Notice

Susan E Lovern slovern@vonbriesen.com Electronic Notice

Christopher J. Stroebel christopher.stroebel@gmail.com Electronic Notice

Jane Carolyne Schlicht jschlicht@hinshawlaw.com Electronic Notice

John C. Weitnauer kit.weitnauer@alston.com Electronic Notice

Susan E Lovern slovern@vonbriesen.com Electronic Notice

Christopher J. Stroebel christopher.stroebel@gmail.com Electronic Notice

Peter Van Tol 875 Third Avenue, New York, NY 10022 No Notice

Kristine Bailey One Market Spear Street Tower, San Francisco, CA 94105 No Notice

Leah M Houghton 225 Franklin Street 16th Floor, Boston, MA 02110-4105 No Notice

John M Rosenthal One Market Spear Street Tower, San Francisco, CA 94105 No Notice

John C Goodchild III 1701 Market St, Philadelphia, PA 19103-2921 No Notice

Brady C. Williamson bwilliam@gklaw.com Electronic Notice

Elizabeth G Hays liza.hays@morganlewis.com Electronic Notice

Harold S. Horwich harold.horwich@morganlewis.com Electronic Notice

Grant C. Killoran grant.killoran@wilaw.com Electronic Notice

Laura Jean Lavey Laura.Lavey@wilaw.com Electronic Notice

Gregory W Lyons greg.lyons@wilaw.com Electronic Notice

Peter Sabin Willett sabin.willett@morganlewis.com Electronic Notice

Steven Klugman 919 Third Avenue, New York, NY 10022 No Notice

Donald K Schott don.schott@quarles.com Electronic Notice

Matthew Johnston Splitek matthew.splitek@quarles.com Electronic Notice

Jeffrey A Lipps 280 N High St Ste 1300, Columbus, OH 43215 No Notice

PNC BANK, NA No Notice

James C Owen 400 S Woods Mill Rd, Chesterfield, MO 63017 No Notice
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Customer Asset Protection Company No Notice

Rodney William Carter rodney.carter@huschblackwell.com Electronic Notice

Jennifer L Achilles 599 Lexington Ave 22nd Fl, New York, NY 10022 No Notice

Jordan W Siev 599 Lexington Ave 22nd Fl, New York, NY 10022 No Notice

William F. Bauer bbauer@cnsbb.com Electronic Notice

Karen Marie Gallagher kgallagher@cnsbb.com Electronic Notice

Jonathan M Wagner 1177 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10036 No Notice

Matthew T Heartney 777 S Figueroa St 44th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90017-5844 No Notice

Josh Johanningmeier jjohanni@gklaw.com Electronic Notice

Emilia P E Morris 777 S Figueroa St 44th Floor, Los Angeles, CA 90017-5844 No Notice

Greg Zimerschied N67 W5389 Cedar Court, c/o Eaton Vance Management, Cedarburg, WI 53012 No Notice

Axonic Capital LLC Credit No Notice

Laya R Kaigh Attorney Pro Hac Vice for Deutsche Bank No Notice

Axonic Opportunities Master Fund LP No Notice

OC 523 Master Fund LTD No Notice

Michael Patrick Crooks mcrooks@pjmlaw.com Electronic Notice

Eric C. Daucher edaucher@chadbourne.com Electronic Notice

Samuel S. Kohn skohn@chadbourne.com Electronic Notice

Lawrence A. Larose llarose@chadbourne.com Electronic Notice

Christy L. Rivera crivera@chadbourne.com Electronic Notice

Matthew Robert Lynch mlynch@foley.com Electronic Notice

Jeffrey A. Simmons jsimmons@foley.com Electronic Notice

Jeffrey L Willian jwillian@kirkland.com Electronic Notice

Donna M Welch dwelch@kirkland.com Electronic Notice

James Alan Friedman jfriedman@gklaw.com Electronic Notice
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